
 

MOUNT COLUMBUS SCHOOL 
DAKSHINPURI, NEW DELHI-62 

 

WINTER HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 
 

CLASS IV 
 

NOTE: 

1. The holiday homework to be done in the holiday homework booklet. 

2. Read the instructions given for each question properly to get the solution to the worksheet.  

3. Follow the guidelines given by the teachers. Revise the topics covered in all subjects. 

 

Below are the subject wise worksheet details to be followed for the completion of holiday homework. 
 

       ENGLISH 
WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Subject – Verb Agreement 
Tense 
Prepositions  
Conjunctions 
Interjections  
Reading Skills 
Writing Skills 

09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

HINDI 
WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

िŢया 
काल 
िवराम िच˥ 
मुहावरे 
अपिठत गȨांश  
िचũ वणŊन 
ˢयं मूʞांकन 

09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

MATHEMATICS 

WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
20 

Factors 
Fractions 
Decimals 
Time 
Weight 
Length 
Capacity 
Line Segments 
Perimeter 
Area 
Geometrical Shapes 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
21 

 

 

 

 



SCIENCE 

WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

States of Matter 
Force, Work and Energy 
Our Environment 
Saving Mother Earth 
Our Earth in the Universe 
Test Time 
Fun Do Time 

09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE AND MORAL VALUE 

WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

01 
02 
03 
04 

Tree World 
Being Sympathetic 
Good or Bad? 
Test Your Personality  

02 
03 
04 
05 

 ART AND CRAFT 

WORKSHEET NO. TOPICS PAGE NO. 

04 
05 
06 

Fruits 
Kite Flying 
Its Christmas 

05 
06 
07 

COMPUTER 

1. Basic Typing Practice 
 Practice typing for at least 15 minutes every day using an online typing tool such as TypingClub 

or Ratatype. 
 Try to reach at least 20 words per minute with 90% accuracy by the end of the vacation. 
 Take a typing test at the start and end of the vacation and note your progress. 

2. Internet Safety Awareness 
1. Research and write a short note (100-150 words) about “How to stay safe on the Internet”. 
2. Mention at least 5 important safety tips, such as:  

o Never sharing personal information (name, address, phone number). 
o Avoiding chatting with strangers online. 
o Using strong passwords. 
o Asking for an adult's permission before downloading anything. 

3. Virtual Tour of a Winter Destination 
1. Use Google Earth or Google Maps to explore a winter destination (e.g., Lapland, Switzerland, or 

the North Pole). 
2. Write a short paragraph (100-150 words) about the destination you visited virtually. 

Submission Instructions: 
1. Complete all tasks and save your work in digital formats (documents, presentations, images, etc.). 
2. Submit your assignments through email(mountcolumbushomework@gmail.com). 
3. If you created any physical work (e.g., poster or drawing), take a printout and submit it. 

 


